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Center for Responsive Politics: http://www.opensecrets.org
Common Cause: http://www.commoncause.org
Community Wealth Partners: http://communitywealth.com
Convergent: http://www.convergentnonprofit.com
Counterpart International: http://www.counterpart.org
Development Gateway: http://www.developmentgateway.org
Instiglio: http://www.instiglio.org
Integrity Action: http://www.integrityaction.org
Kenya Community Development Foundation: http://www.kcdf.or.ke
KRC Uganda: http://www.krcuganda.org
mySociety: http://www.mysociety.org
National Center on Nonprofit Enterprise: http://www.nationalcne.org
National Institute on Money in State Politics: http://www.followthemoney.org
New Profit: http://www.newprofit.com
Nonprofit Finance Fund: http://nonprofitfinancefund.org
Partners in Scale: http://partnersinscale.com
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ProPublica: http://www.propublica.org

Public Accountability Initiative: http://www.public-accountability.org
Public Citizen: http://www.citizen.org

South African Institute of Race Relations (SAIRR): http://www.sairr.org.za
Survival International: http://www.survivalinternational.org

TCC Group: http://www.tccgrp.com

Transparency International: http://www.transparency.org

Vanguard Consulting: http://www.vantage-consulting.com

| Paid a Bribe: http://www.ipaidabribe.com

Ushahidi: http://www.ushahidi.com
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